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WE DISFIDA DI BARLETTA (0404045B)
BARLETTA - 06-11-2004 - 14-11-2004

Torneo WE DISFIDA DI BARLETTA 0404045B

Luogo BARLETTA  [Bari - Puglia]
Periodo 06-11-2004 - 14-11-2004

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri PONTECORVO ALBERTO - 

Partecipanti 23

Sito Internet
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WE DISFIDA DI BARLETTA (0404045B)
BARLETTA - 06-11-2004 - 14-11-2004

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

21 NC Carretta Nunzio          ITA PUG FG 1443 0 0 1971 M 123753

9 3N Daddato Antonio          ITA PUG BT 1494 0 0 1991 M 120549

3 NC Dell'aquila Vittorio     ITA PUG BT 1350 0 0 1991 M 116713

1 -M Distaso Antonio Pio ITA PUG BT 0 0 1996 M

15 3N Distaso Francesco Paolo  ITA PUG BT 1539 0 0 1991 M 121607

8 3N Fumarulo Emanuele        ITA PUG BT 1494 0 0 1992 M 120548

6 3N Fumarulo Giuseppe        ITA PUG BT 1479 0 0 1961 M 120535

10 3N Fumarulo Isabella        ITA PUG BT 1524 0 0 1994 F 120551

14 NC Gorgoglione Ettore       ITA PUG BT 1455 0 0 1997 M 120955

4 3N Gorgoglione Geremia      ITA PUG BT 1590 0 0 1990 M 116718

13 NC Gorgoglione Gianluca     ITA PUG BT 1446 0 0 1996 M 120954

23 CM Lattanzio Savino         ITA PUG BT 0 0 1994 M 124048

7 1N Lombardi Benedetto       ITA PUG BT 0 0 1994 M 120547

19 NC Lovreglio Vito           ITA PUG BT 1455 0 0 1991 M 122840

12 3N Martire Giovanni         ITA PUG BT 1500 0 0 1996 M 120953

2 2N Mascolo Corrado          ITA PUG BT 1701 0 0 1983 M

5 NC Pistillo Fabrizio        ITA PUG BT 1485 0 0 1993 M 116732

18 NC Prencipe Gaetano AntonioITA PUG BA 1491 0 0 1965 M 121940

22 NC Ricciardi Giovanni       ITA PUG FG 1410 0 0 1992 M 123780

11 CM Santeramo Domenico       ITA PUG BT 0 0 1995 M 120952

20 3N Sardella Angela          ITA PUG BT 1500 0 0 1991 F 122844

16 NC Sfregola Walter          ITA PUG BT 1485 0 0 1996 M 121613

17 NC Vitobello Andrea         ITA PUG BT 1440 0 0 1995 M 121615
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

21 NC Carretta Nunzio          ITA 1443 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1971 M 123753

9 3N Daddato Antonio          ITA 1494 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1991 M 120549

3 NC Dell'aquila Vittorio     ITA 1350 0 0.00 0.00 0 -90 0 1991 M 116713

15 3N Distaso Francesco Paolo  ITA 1539 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1991 M 121607

8 3N Fumarulo Emanuele        ITA 1494 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1992 M 120548

6 3N Fumarulo Giuseppe        ITA 1479 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1961 M 120535

10 3N Fumarulo Isabella        ITA 1524 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1994 F 120551

14 NC Gorgoglione Ettore       ITA 1455 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1997 M 120955

4 3N Gorgoglione Geremia      ITA 1590 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1990 M 116718

13 NC Gorgoglione Gianluca     ITA 1446 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1996 M 120954

19 NC Lovreglio Vito           ITA 1455 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1991 M 122840

12 3N Martire Giovanni         ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1996 M 120953

2 2N Mascolo Corrado          ITA 1701 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1983 M

5 NC Pistillo Fabrizio        ITA 1485 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1993 M 116732

18 NC Prencipe Gaetano AntonioITA 1491 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1965 M 121940

22 NC Ricciardi Giovanni       ITA 1410 0 0.00 0.00 0 -69 0 1992 M 123780

20 3N Sardella Angela          ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1991 F 122844

16 NC Sfregola Walter          ITA 1485 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1996 M 121613

17 NC Vitobello Andrea         ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1995 M 121615
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